2010-2011 Wharf Rat Challenge Standings

1. Scoring is the sum of 3 highest scores

2. Nationals score is mandatory to qualify and must count as one of the 3 scores

Skipper Fleet
Paul-Jon Patin Larchmont
Pedro Lorson Manhasset

Paul Adam Winthrop
Steve Braverman Winthrop
Erik Goethert Winthrop
Dave Nelson Winthrop
Bill Rothwell Winthrop
Peter Beardsley Larchmont
Keith Taboada Larchmont
Simon Strauss Larchmont
Kirsten Goethert Winthrop
Ted Ferrarone Larchmont
Stephane Lautner Larchmont
Bob Coyle Winthrop
Fletcher Boland Winthrop
Art Rousmaniere Winthrop
Andy Klein Winthrop
John Laiosa Winthrop

Did not sail enough regattas to qualify

Skipper Fleet
John Baxter Larchmont
John Macrae Winthrop
Clay Bischoff Larchmont
Kevin Morgan Rochester

Andrew Crocker Winthrop
Jesse Falsone Annapolis
Nat Taylor Winthrop
Steve Benjamin Larchmont
Jay Rhame Larchmont
Jim Barnash Rochester
Jamie Ewing Larchmont
Fran Charles Winthrop
Jeff Sullivan Rochester
Ryan White Winthrop
Pete Saladino Larchmont
Duane Delfosse Winthrop
Ted Toombs Manhasset
Jim Bowers Winthrop
Ben Cesare Larchmont
Dee Smith San Francisco
Mike Ingham Rochester
Tom Browning Manhasset
John Silbersack Manhasset
Parker Shinn San Diego

John Loe Annapolis
Matt Wefer Manhasset
Macy Nelson Annapolis

Dana Schnipper Manhasset
Tomas Hornos Winthrop
Michael Collins Manhasset
Philip Mitropolous Manhasset
Andy Kaplan Larchmont
Claude Chazotte Manhasset
Gabe Jostrom Larchmont
Chris Brady Annapolis
Mike Komar Manhasset
Geoff Becker Annapolis
Chris Gaffney Annapolis
Connor Godfrey Annapolis
Lori Stout Annapolis
Griffin Orr Annapolis
Jamie Ebenau Manhasset
Wilson Stout Annapolis
Eli Park-Yanovitch Annapolis
David Smalley Larchmont
Justin Law Annapolis
Ashley Love Annapolis
Chip Terry Winthrop
John Howell Annapolis
Alistair Thomson Annapolis
Eliot Shanabrook Winthrop
Neal Fowler Hyannis
Arian Radmond Winthrop
Christian Manchester BC
Venkat Chalasani Winthrop
Andrew Davis Winthrop
David Meleney Larchmont
Brett Berkeley Larchmont
Bob Adam Newport
Kerry Sullivan Winthrop
lan Mutnick Winthrop
Jamie Rogers Manhattan
Fiona Walsh Larchmont
Peter Bauer Larchmont
Matthew Kaplan Larchmont
Marion Maneker Larchmont
Skip McGuire Larchmont
Greg Smalley Larchmont
Joe DiFranks Larchmont
Brian McCloskey Larchmont
Ed Briganti Larchmont

Dec. 11 Jan. 1-2
Mass Bay New Years
30 28
22 29
20 0
28 0
27 0
29 0
26 0
23 27
24 0
0 26
19 0
0 0
0 20
17 0
0 0
18 0
14 0
13 0
Dec. 11 Jan. 1-2
Mass Bay New Years
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 30
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
25 0
21 0
0 0
16 0
0 23
0 0
0 22
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 19
0 0
0 0
0 25
0 0
0 24
0 0
0 0
0 21
0 0
0 17
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 18
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
15 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
12 0
0 0
0 0
11 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Jan. 29-30
Midwinters

Jan. 29-30
Midwinters
0
0
30
27
0
29
0
0
0
27
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Feb. 12-13
ACCs
0
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Feb. 12-13
ACCs
0
0
0
0
0
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Mar. 19-20
Stanley Bell
28

Mar. 19-20
Stanley Bell
27
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Apr.10  Apr. 16-17
Tally Cup Nationals
0 40
0 34
29 38
23 31
20 35
28 23
26 28
0 22
0 30
0 15
21 27
0 17
0 19
22 18
16 20
19 10
18 10
15 10

Apr.10  Apr. 16-17
Tally Cup Nationals
0 39
25 37
0 0
0 33
24 36
0 0
27 29
0 25
0 32
0 0
0 0
0 26
0 0
0 0
0 0
17 21
0 0
30 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 24
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 16
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 14
0 13
0 0
0 0
0 12
0 0
0 0
0 11
0 10
0 10
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

TOT PTS
100
91
87
82
82
80
80
74
73
70
67
66
61
57
55
47
42
38

TOT PTS
66
62
60
60
60
59
56
55
53
51
49
47
46
39
38
38
36
30
29
28
28
27
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
22
22
22
22
21
21
20
20
19
18
18
18
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
14
13
12
12
12
11
11



